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&7/~ DIRTFREAIC APPLICATION by MODEL

HONDA CRF250L/RALLY/(S)
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Year

21
21
21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
21
21
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12-21
21
21
21
21
21
12-21
12-21

Description

ZETA
TopClampSXCRF250L/M/Rally'17-Red
TopClampCOMPCRF250L/M/Rally'17-Red
TripleClampKitSXCRF250L/M/RallyRed
COMPStabilizerW100
PivotB-LeverCP3-FinCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150,VERSYS250/300,XTZ125-'12
PivotB-LeverCP4-FinCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150,VERSYS250/300,XTZ125-'12
PivotC-LeverCP3-FinCRF250L
PivotC-LeverCP4-FinCRF250L
PivotLeverSetCP3FiCRF250L'12-,CRF250M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Black
PivotLeverSetCP3FiCRF250L'12-,CRF250M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Red
BilletKitCRF250L/Rally'21-CRF300L/Rally'21-Red
FrameGuardCRF250L/<S>'21-,CRF250Rally/<S>'21-
EDSkidPlateHDCRF250L/L<S>'21-
RSL-Adjustable CRF250L'21-Red
RSL-LowDown-30mmCRF250L'21-Red
FrontForkCapCRF250L/M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Red
S.StandExtenderBIk/SIVCRF250L/L<S>/Rally/Rally<S>'21-,CRF300L/LRally'21-
ForgedAl.KickStandCRF250L'21-LOW
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip55mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip80mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip105mm
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LBlue
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LRed
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZF,WRF,WR250R/X,XT250Black
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZFWRF,WR250R/X,XT250Blue
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZFWRF,WR250R/X,XT250Red
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LXT250/WRR/XBlack
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250L/XT250/WRR/XRed
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250L/XT250/WRR/XBlue
AluminumBoltSetforPlasticsCRF250L/300L'21-14pcsRed
AxleNutM16x27-P1.5H13LRed
FrameGuardCRF250L/<S>'21-,CRF250Rally/<S>'21-
EDSkidPlateHDCRF250L/L<S>'21-
RSL-AdjustableCRF250L'21-Red
RSL-LowDown-30mmCRF250L'21-Red
FrontForkCapCRF250L/M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Red
S.StandExtenderBIk/SIVCRF250L/L<S>/Rally/Rally<S>'21-,CRF300L/LRally'21-
ForgedAl.KickStandCRF250L<S>/RALLY<S>'21-LOW
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip55mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip80mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip105mm
AxleNutM16x27-P1.5H13LRed
TopClampSXCRF250L/M/Rally'17-Red
TopClampCOMPCRF250L/M/Rally'17-Red
TripleClampKitSXCRF250L/M/RallyRed
COMPStabilizerW100
PivotB-LeverCP3-FinCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150,VERSYS250/300,XTZ125-'12
PivotB-LeverCP4-FinCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150,VERSYS250/300,XTZ125-'12
PivotC-LeverCP3-FinCRF250L
PivotC-LeverCP4-FinCRF250L
PivotLeverSetCP3FiCRF250L'12-,CRF250M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Black
PivotLeverSetCP3FiCRF250L'12-,CRF250M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Red
Alu.ThrottleTubeSTDCRF250L/Rally, CRF1000L
ThrottleTubeClosedEndCRF250L/M/RALLY
ThrottleTubeOpenEndCRF250L
MagneticDrainBoltM12x15-P1.5Blue
MagneticDrainBoltM12x15-P1.5Red
StemNutM24x30-P1.0H12Black
StemNutM24x30-P1.0H12Red
Adv.WindShield CRF250L/M
DriveCoverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
HeelGuardCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,SEROW250,WR250R/XBlack
ChainGuideCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LBlue
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LRed
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZF,WRF,WR250R/X,XT250Black
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZF WRF,WR250R/X,XT250Blue
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZF,WRF,WR250R/X,XT250Red
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LXT250/WRR/XBlack
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250L/XT250/WRR/XRed
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250L/XT250/WRR/XBlue
AluminumBoltSetforPlasticsCRF250L/300L'21-14pcsRed
ForkGuardBoltSet6pcs.Honda-2Red
EnginePlugsCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,CT125'20-,CC110,Monkey125Red
EnginePlugsCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,CT125'20-,CC110,Monkey125Black

Part number

ZE11-1256
ZE12-1256
ZE14-1256
ZE33-2100
ZE41-3145
ZE41-4145
ZE42-3104
ZE42-4104
ZE44-5011
ZE44-5013
ZE51-3072
ZE52-0020
ZE55-2141
ZE56-01152
ZE56-05152
ZE56-10132
ZE56-6060
ZE56-8049
ZE56-8919
ZE56-8929
ZE56-8939
ZE86-1501
ZE86-1503
ZE86-5100
ZE86-5101
ZE86-5103
ZEB86-8300
ZE86-8302
ZEB86-8306
ZE88-5162
ZE93-8022
ZE52-0020
ZE55-2141
ZE56-01152
ZE56-05152
ZE56-10132
ZE56-6060
ZE56-8039
ZE56-8919
ZE56-8929
ZE56-8939
ZE93-8022
ZE11-1256
ZE12-1256
ZE14-1256
ZE33-2100
ZE41-3145
ZE41-4145
ZE42-3104
ZE42-4104
ZE44-5011
ZE44-5013
ZE45-5024
ZE45-8024
ZE45-8124
ZE58-1522
ZE58-1523
ZE58-2121
ZE58-2123
ZE70-1001
ZE80-9315
ZE81-2051
ZE82-1082
ZE86-1501
ZE86-1503
ZE86-5100
ZE86-5101
ZE86-5103
ZEB86-8300
ZE86-8302
ZEB86-8306
ZE88-5162
ZE88-9112
ZE89-1150
ZE89-1151
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Bike

CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
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Year

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
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12-21
12-21
12-21
21
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17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
21
21
21
21
17-21
21
21
21
21
21
21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
18-21
17-21
17-21
21
21
21
17-21
17-21
17-21
18-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21

Description

ZETA
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXRed
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXBlack
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXBlue
R-BrakeClevisCRF250L,XR/230/250/400/650Red
OilFilterCoverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
RevolverShiftLeverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RallyRed
RevolverShiftLeverRep.TipMountStraightRed
RevolverShiftLeverRep.Tip23mmTi-Color
ForgedShiftLeverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
AluminumFootPegsCRF250/450,CRF250L/MBlack
AluminumFootPegsCRF250/450,CRF250L/M/RALLYRed
RearAxleBlockCRF250L/M/RALLYRed
BilletKitCRF250L/Rally'21-CRF300L/Rally'21-Red
Alu.ThrottleTubeSTDCRF250L/Rally, CRF1000L
ThrottleTubeClosedEndCRF250L/M/RALLY
ThrottleTubeOpenEndCRF250L
MagneticDrainBoltM12x15-P1.5Blue
MagneticDrainBoltM12x15-P1.5Red
StemNutM24x30-P1.0H12Black
StemNutM24x30-P1.0H12Red
Adv.WindShield CRF250L/M
DriveCoverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
HeelGuardCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,SEROW250,WR250R/XBlack
ChainGuideCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
ForkGuardBoltSet6pcs.Honda-2Red
EnginePlugsCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,CT125'20-,CC110,Monkey125Red
EnginePlugsCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,CT125'20-,CC110,Monkey125Black
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXRed
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXBlack
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXBlue
R-BrakeClevisCRF250L,XR/230/250/400/650Red
OilFilterCoverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
RevolverShiftLeverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RallyRed
RevolverShiftLeverRep.TipMountStraightRed
RevolverShiftLeverRep.Tip23mmTi-Color
ForgedShiftLeverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
AluminumFootPegsCRF250/450,CRF250L/MBlack
AluminumFootPegsCRF250/450,CRF250L/M/RALLYRed
RearAxleBlockCRF250L/M/RALLYRed
TopClampSXCRF250L/M/Rally'17-Red
TopClampCOMPCRF250L/M/Rally'17-Red
TripleClampKitSXCRF250L/M/RallyRed
COMPStabilizerw100

PivotB-LeverCP3-FinCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150,VERSYS250/300,XTZ125-'12
PivotB-LeverCP4-FinCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150,VERSYS250/300,XTZ125-'12

PivotC-LeverCP3-FinCRF250L

PivotC-LeverCP4-FinCRF250L
PivotLeverSetCP3FiCRF250L'12-,CRF250M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Black
PivotLeverSetCP3FiCRF250L'12-,CRF250M'13-,CRF250RALLY"'17-Red
Alu.ThrottleTubeSTDCRF250L/Rally, CRF1000L
ThrottleTubeClosedEndCRF250L/M/RALLY

ThrottleTubeOpenEndCRF250L
BilletKitCRF250L/Rally'21-CRF300L/Rally'21-Red
FrameGuardCRF250L/<S>'21-,CRF250Rally/<S>'21-
RSL-AdjustableCRF250L'21-Red

RSL-LowDown-30mmCRF250L'21-Red
FrontForkCapCRF250L/M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Red
S.StandExtenderBIk/SIVCRF250L/L<S>/Rally/Rally<S>'21-,CRF300L/LRally'21-
ForgedAl.KickStandCRF250RALLY'21-LOW
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip30mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip55mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip80mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip105mm
MagneticDrainBoltM12x15-P1.5Blue

MagneticDrainBoltM12x15-P1.5Red

StemNutM24x30-P1.0H12Black

StemNutM24x30-P1.0H12Red
DriveCoverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
HeelGuardCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,SEROW250,WR250R/XBlack
ChainGuideCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LBlue
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LRed
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZF,WRF,WR250R/X,XT250Black
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZFWRF,WR250R/X,XT250Blue
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZFWRF,WR250R/X,XT250Red
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LXT250/WRR/XBlack
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250L/XT250/WRR/XRed
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250L/XT250/WRR/XBlue
AluminumBoltSetforPlasticsCRF250RALLY'17-2022pcsRed
ForkGuardBoltSet6pcs.Honda-2Red
EnginePlugsCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,CT125'20-,CC110,Monkey125Red
EnginePlugsCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,CT125'20-,CC110,Monkey125Black
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXRed
QilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/Y ZF/WRF,KLXBlack
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXBlue

Part number

ZE89-2110
ZE89-2111
ZE89-2112
ZE89-5045
ZE90-1023
ZE90-3042
ZE90-3902
ZE90-3920
ZE90-4042
ZE93-1020
ZE93-1022
ZE93-5063
ZE51-3072
ZE45-5024
ZE45-8024
ZE45-8124
ZE58-1522
ZE58-1523
ZE58-2121
ZE58-2123
ZE70-1001
ZEB80-9315
ZE81-2051
ZE82-1082
ZE88-9112
ZE89-1150
ZE89-1151
ZE89-2110
ZE89-2111
ZE89-2112
ZE89-5045
ZE90-1023
ZE90-3042
ZE90-3902
ZE90-3920
ZE90-4042
ZE93-1020
ZE93-1022
ZE93-5063
ZE11-1256
ZE12-1256
ZE14-1256
ZE33-2100
ZE41-3145
ZE41-4145
ZE42-3104
ZE42-4104
ZE44-5011
ZE44-5013
ZE45-5024
ZE45-8024
ZE45-8124
ZE51-3072
ZE52-0020
ZE56-01152
ZE56-05152
ZE56-10132
ZE56-6060
ZE56-8059
ZE56-8909
ZE56-8919
ZE56-8929
ZE56-8939
ZE58-1522
ZE58-1523
ZE58-2121
ZE58-2123
ZE80-9315
ZE81-2051
ZE82-1082
ZE86-1501
ZE86-1503
ZEB86-5100
ZEB86-5101
ZE86-5103
ZEB86-8300
ZEB86-8302
ZE86-8306
ZE88-5152
ZE88-9112
ZE89-1150
ZE89-1151
ZE89-2110
ZE89-2111
ZE89-2112
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Bike

CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY

CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S

CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L(S)
CRF250L/M/RALLY
CRF250L/M/RALLY
CRF250L/M/RALLY
CRF250L/M/RALLY
CRF250L/M/RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY

Year

17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
12-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21

Description

ZETA
R-BrakeClevisCRF250L,XR/230/250/400/650Red
OilFilterCoverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
RevolverShiftLeverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RallyRed
RevolverShiftLeverRep.TipMountStraightRed
RevolverShiftLeverRep.Tip23mmTi-Color
ForgedShiftLeverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
AluminumFootPegsCRF250/450,CRF250L/MBlack
AluminumFootPegsCRF250/450,CRF250L/M/RALLYRed
RearAxleBlockCRF250L/M/RALLYRed
AxleNutM16x27-P1.5H13LRed
FrameGuardCRF250L/<S>'21-,CRF250Rally/<S>'21-
RSL-AdjustableCRF250L'21-Red
RSL-LowDown-30mmCRF250L'21-Red
FrontForkCapCRF250L/M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Red
S.StandExtenderBlk/SIvVCRF250L/L<S>/Rally/Rally<S>'21-,CRF300L/LRally'21-
ForgedAl.KickStandCRF250L<S>/RALLY<S>'21-LOW
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip55mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip80mm
ForgedAl.KickStandOption&Rep.Tip105mm
AxleNutM16x27-P1.5H13LRed
TopClampSXCRF250L/M/Rally'17-Red
TopClampCOMPCRF250L/M/Rally'17-Red
TripleClampKitSXCRF250L/M/RallyRed
COMPStabilizerW100

PivotB-LeverCP3-FinCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150,VERSYS250/300,XTZ125-'12
PivotB-LeverCP4-FinCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150,VERSYS250/300,XTZ125-'12

PivotC-LeverCP3-FinCRF250L

PivotC-LeverCP4-FinCRF250L
PivotLeverSetCP3FiCRF250L'12-,CRF250M'13-,CRF250RALLY"'17-Black
PivotLeverSetCP3FiCRF250L'12-,CRF250M'13-,CRF250RALLY'17-Red
Alu.ThrottleTube STDCRF250L/Rally, CRF1000L
ThrottleTubeClosedEndCRF250L/M/RALLY
ThrottleTubeOpenEndCRF250L
BilletKitCRF250L/Rally'21-CRF300L/Rally'21-Red
MagneticDrainBoltM12x15-P1.5Blue

MagneticDrainBoltM12x15-P1.5Red

StemNutM24x30-P1.0H12Black

StemNutM24x30-P1.0H12Red
DriveCoverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
HeelGuardCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,SEROW250,WR250R/XBlack
ChainGuideCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LBlue
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LRed
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZF,WRF,WR250R/X,XT250Black
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZF,WRF,WR250R/X,XT250Blue
R-BrakeReservoirCoverYZ/YZF,WRF,WR250R/X,XT250Red
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250LXT250/WRR/XBlack
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250L/XT250/WRR/XRed
F-BrakeReservoirCoverXR/DRZ/KLX/CRF250L/XT250/WRR/XBlue
AluminumBoltSetforPlasticsCRF250RALLY'17-2022pcsRed
ForkGuardBoltSet6pcs.Honda-2Red
EnginePlugsCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,CT125'20-,CC110,Monkey125Red
EnginePlugsCRF250L/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLY,CT125'20-,CC110,Monkey125Black
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXRed
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXBlack
OilFillerPlugCR/CRF/CRF250L,YZ/YZF/WRF,KLXBlue
R-BrakeClevisCRF250L,XR/230/250/400/650Red
QilFilterCoverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
RevolverShiftLeverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RallyRed
RevolverShiftLeverRep.TipMountStraightRed
RevolverShiftLeverRep.Tip23mmTi-Color
ForgedShiftLeverCRF250L/M/RALLY,CRF300L/RALLYRed
AluminumFootPegsCRF250/450,CRF250L/MBlack
AluminumFootPegsCRF250/450,CRF250L/M/RALLYRed
RearAxleBlockCRF250L/M/RALLYRed

Gr5-TiB-DiskFlangeBoltSet6-M617mm6pcs
Gr5-TiB-DiskThinHeadBoltSet10-M822mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM830mm2pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM835mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM840mm2pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM845mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM845mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM830mm2pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM835mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM840mm2pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM845mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM845mm4pcs
Gr5-TiB-DiskFlangeBoltSet6-M617mm6pcs
Gr5-TiB-DiskThinHeadBoltSet10-M822mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM830mm2pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM835mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM840mm2pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM845mm4pcs
Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM845mm4pcs

Part number

ZE89-5045
ZE90-1023
ZE90-3042
ZE90-3902
ZE90-3920
ZE90-4042
ZE93-1020
ZE93-1022
ZE93-5063
ZE93-8022
ZE52-0020
ZE56-01152
ZE56-05152
ZE56-10132
ZE56-6060
ZE56-8039
ZE56-8919
ZE56-8929
ZE56-8939
ZE93-8022
ZE11-1256
ZE12-1256
ZE14-1256
ZE33-2100
ZE41-3145
ZE41-4145
ZE42-3104
ZE42-4104
ZE44-5011
ZE44-5013
ZE45-5024
ZE45-8024
ZE45-8124
ZE51-3072
ZE58-1522
ZE58-1523
ZE58-2121
ZE58-2123
ZE80-9315
ZE81-2051
ZE82-1082
ZE86-1501
ZE86-1503
ZE86-5100
ZE86-5101
ZE86-5103
ZE86-8300
ZE86-8302
ZEB86-8306
ZE88-5152
ZE88-9112
ZE89-1150
ZE89-1151
ZE89-2110
ZE89-2111
ZE89-2112
ZE89-5045
ZE90-1023
ZE90-3042
ZE90-3902
ZE90-3920
ZE90-4042
ZE93-1020
ZE93-1022
ZE93-5063

ZT31-0556
ZT31-3764
ZT83-2302
ZT83-2354
ZT83-2402
ZT83-2454
ZT83-2454
ZT83-2302
ZT83-2354
ZT83-2402
ZT83-2454
ZT83-2454
ZT31-0556
ZT31-3764
ZT83-2302
ZT83-2354
ZT83-2402
ZT83-2454
ZT83-2454



&7/~ DIRTFREAIC APPLICATION by MODEL

Bike Year Description Part number
Z-TITANIUM
CRF250RALLY (S) 21  Gr5-TiB-DiskFlangeBoltSet6-M617mm6épcs ZT31-0556
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | Gr5-TiB-DiskThinHeadBoltSet10-M822mm4pcs ZT31-3764
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM830mm2pcs ZT83-2302
CRF250RALLY (S) 21  Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM835mm4pcs ZT83-2354
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM840mm2pcs ZT783-2402
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | Grb5-TiFlangeBoltSetM845mm4pcs ZT83-2454
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | Gr5-TiFlangeBoltSetM845mm4pcs ZT83-2454
Z-CARBON

CRF250L 12-21 |F-ForkWraps52x225mm ZC35-4336
CRF250L 12-21 |F-ForkWraps52x160mm ZC35-4332
CRF250L(S) 21 F-ForkWraps52x225mm ZC35-4336
CRF250L(S) 21 | F-ForkWraps52x160mm ZC35-4332
CRF250RALLY 17-21 F-ForkWraps52x248mm ZC35-4338
CRF250RALLY 17-21 F-ForkWraps52x160mm ZC35-4332
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 F-ForkWraps52x248mm ZC35-4338
CRF250RALLY (S 21  F-ForkWraps52x160mm ZC35-4332
CRF250L 12-21 | R-DiskRotorSUSCRF250L/M/RALLY,XR230/250/400/600,CRM250 W51-20033
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsSilver W31-P3368H
CRF250L 12-21 | AluminumNippleP336pcsSilver W31-P3368H
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsYellow W31-P3365
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsYellow W31-P3365
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsGreen W31-P3364
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsGreen W31-P3364
CRF250L 12-21 ' AluminumNippleP336pcsRed W31-P3363
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsRed W31-P3363
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsBlue W31-P3362
CRF250L 12-21 | AluminumNippleP336pcsBlue W31-P3362
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsBlack W31-P3361
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP336pcsBlack W31-P3361
CRF250L 12-21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsSilver W31-P3328H
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsSilver W31-P3328H
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsYellow W31-P3325
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsYellow W31-P3325
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsGreen W31-P3324
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsGreen W31-P3324
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsRed W31-P3323
CRF250L 12-21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsRed W31-P3323
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsBlue W31-P3322
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsBlue W31-P3322
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP332pcsBlack W31-P3321
CRF250L 12-21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsBlack W31-P3321
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP236pcsSilver W31-P2368H
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP236pcsSilver W31-P2368H
CRF250L 12-21 | AluminumNippleP232pcsSilver W31-P2328H
CRF250L 12-21  AluminumNippleP232pcsSilver W31-P2328H
CRF250L 12-21 | SUS304SpokeSetRCRF250L'12- W10-21740
CRF250L 12-21 | SUS304SpokeSetRCRF250L'12- W10-21740
CRF250L 12-21 | SUS304SpokeSetFCRF250L'12- W10-21340
CRF250L 12-21 | SUS304SpokeSetFCRF250L'12- W10-21340
CRF250L 12-21 | SteelSpokeSetRCRF250L'12- W10-11740
CRF250L 12-21 | SteelSpokeSetFCRF250L'12- W10-11340
CRF250L 12-21 |R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMSilver W01-92418
CRF250L 12-21 |R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMSilver W01-92418
CRF250L 12-21 |R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/IKTMGreen W01-92414
CRF250L 12-21 |R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/IKTMGreen W01-92414
CRF250L 12-21 |R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBlack W01-92411
CRF250L 12-21 |R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBlack W01-92411
CRF250L 12-21 |R50Rim18-2.1532H-1CRFXBlack W01-64311
CRF250L 12-21 |R50Rim18-2.1532H-1CRFXBlack W01-64311
CRF250L 12-21 | DachiSUS304SpokeSetRearCRF250L'12- DC420-5120
CRF250L 12-21 | DachiSUS304SpokeSetFrontCRF250L'12- DC420-1117
CRF250L(S) 21 R-DiskRotorSUSCRF250L/M/RALLY,XR230/250/400/600,CRM250 W51-20033
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP336pcsSilver W31-P3368H
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsSilver W31-P3368H
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsYellow W31-P3365
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP336pcsYellow W31-P3365
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsGreen W31-P3364
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP336pcsGreen W31-P3364
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP336pcsRed W31-P3363
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP336pcsRed W31-P3363
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsBlue W31-P3362
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsBlue W31-P3362
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP336pcsBlack W31-P3361
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsBlack W31-P3361
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsSilver W31-P3328H
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsSilver W31-P3328H
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsYellow W31-P3325
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsYellow W31-P3325
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsGreen W31-P3324
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsGreen W31-P3324
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsRed W31-P3323
CRF250L(S) 21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsRed W31-P3323
CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsBlue W31-P3322

CRF250L(S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsBlue W31-P3322



@7/~ DIRTFREAI APPLICATION by MODEL

Bike

CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(
CRF250L(

(

(

/RALLY(S) ABS
/RALLY(S) ABS
CRF250L(S)/RALLY(S) ABS
CRF250L(S)/RALLY(S) ABS
CRF250L(S)/RALLY(S) ABS
CRF250L/RALLY
CRF250L/RALLY
CRF250L/RALLY
CRF250L/RALLY
CRF250L/RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)
CRF250RALLY (S)

Year

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Description

Z-WHEEL
AluminumNippleP332pcsBlack
AluminumNippleP332pcsBlack
AluminumNippleP236pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP236pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP232pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP232pcsSilver
SUS304SpokeSetRCRF250L'12-
SUS304SpokeSetRCRF250L12-
SUS304SpokeSetFCRF250L'12-
SUS304SpokeSetFCRF250L'12-
SteelSpokeSetRCRF250L'12-
SteelSpokeSetFCRF250L'12-
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMSilver
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMSilver
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMGreen
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/IKTMGreen
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBIlack
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBIlack
R50Rim18-2.1532H-1CRFXBlack
R50Rim18-2.1532H-1CRFXBlack
DachiSUS304SpokeSetRearCRF250L'12-
DachiSUS304SpokeSetFrontCRF250L'12-
AluminumNippleP336pcsRed
AluminumNippleP336pcsRed
F-Wheel1.60-21CRF250L/Rally'17-
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBIlack
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBIlack
AluminumNippleP336pcsRed
AluminumNippleP336pcsRed
F-Wheel1.60-21CRF250L/Rally'17-
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBIlack
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBIlack
R-DiskRotorSUSCRF250L/M/RALLY,XR230/250/400/600,CRM250
AluminumNippleP336pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP336pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP336pcsYellow
AluminumNippleP336pcsYellow
AluminumNippleP336pcsGreen
AluminumNippleP336pcsGreen
AluminumNippleP336pcsRed
AluminumNippleP336pcsRed
AluminumNippleP336pcsBlue
AluminumNippleP336pcsBlue
AluminumNippleP336pcsBlack
AluminumNippleP336pcsBlack
AluminumNippleP332pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP332pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP332pcsYellow
AluminumNippleP332pcsYellow
AluminumNippleP332pcsGreen
AluminumNippleP332pcsGreen
AluminumNippleP332pcsRed
AluminumNippleP332pcsRed
AluminumNippleP332pcsBlue
AluminumNippleP332pcsBlue
AluminumNippleP332pcsBlack
AluminumNippleP332pcsBlack
AluminumNippleP236pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP236pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP232pcsSilver
SUS304SpokeSetRCRF250L'12-
SUS304SpokeSetRCRF250L'12-
SUS304SpokeSetFCRF250L'12-
SUS304SpokeSetFCRF250L'12-
SteelSpokeSetRCRF250L'12-
SteelSpokeSetFCRF250L'12-
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMSilver
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMSilver
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/IKTMGreen
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMGreen
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBlack
R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBIlack
R50Rim18-2.1532H-1CRFXBlack
DachiSUS304SpokeSetRearCRF250L'12-
DachiSUS304SpokeSetFrontCRF250L'12-
R-DiskRotorSUSCRF250L/M/RALLY,XR230/250/400/600,CRM250
AluminumNippleP336pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP336pcsSilver
AluminumNippleP336pcsYellow
AluminumNippleP336pcsYellow
AluminumNippleP336pcsGreen
AluminumNippleP336pcsGreen
AluminumNippleP336pcsRed
AluminumNippleP336pcsRed
AluminumNippleP336pcsBlue

Part number

W31-P3321
W31-P3321
W31-P2368H
W31-P2368H
W31-P2328H
W31-P2328H
W10-21740
W10-21740
W10-21340
W10-21340
W10-11740
W10-11340
W01-92418
W01-92418
W01-92414
W01-92414
W01-92411
W01-92411
WO01-64311
W01-64311
DC420-5120
DC420-1117
W31-P3363
W31-P3363
W21-41521
W01-92411
W01-92411
W31-P3363
W31-P3363
W21-41521
W01-92411
W01-92411
W51-20033
W31-P3368H
W31-P3368H
W31-P3365
W31-P3365
W31-P3364
W31-P3364
W31-P3363
W31-P3363
W31-P3362
W31-P3362
W31-P3361
W31-P3361
W31-P3328H
W31-P3328H
W31-P3325
W31-P3325
W31-P3324
W31-P3324
W31-P3323
W31-P3323
W31-P3322
W31-P3322
W31-P3321
W31-P3321
W31-P2368H
W31-P2368H
W31-P2328H
W10-21740
W10-21740
W10-21340
W10-21340
W10-11740
W10-11340
W01-92418
W01-92418
W01-92414
W01-92414
W01-92411
W01-92411
W01-64311
DC420-5120
DC420-1117
W51-20033
W31-P3368H
W31-P3368H
W31-P3365
W31-P3365
W31-P3364
W31-P3364
W31-P3363
W31-P3363
W31-P3362



&7/~ DIRTFREAIC APPLICATION by MODEL

Bike Year Description Part number
Z-WHEEL

CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsBlue W31-P3362
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsBlack W31-P3361
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP336pcsBlack W31-P3361
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsSilver W31-P3328H
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsSilver W31-P3328H
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsYellow W31-P3325
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsYellow W31-P3325
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsGreen W31-P3324
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsGreen W31-P3324
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsRed W31-P3323
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsRed W31-P3323
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsBlue W31-P3322
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP332pcsBlue W31-P3322
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsBlack W31-P3321
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | AluminumNippleP332pcsBlack W31-P3321
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP236pcsSilver W31-P2368H
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP236pcsSilver W31-P2368H
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP232pcsSilver W31-P2328H
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 AluminumNippleP232pcsSilver W31-P2328H
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 SUS304SpokeSetRCRF250L'12- W10-21740
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | SUS304SpokeSetRCRF250L'12- W10-21740
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | SUS304SpokeSetFCRF250L'12- W10-21340
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 SUS304SpokeSetFCRF250L'12- W10-21340
CRF250RALLY (S) 21  SteelSpokeSetRCRF250L'12- W10-11740
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | SteelSpokeSetFCRF250L'12- W10-11340
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMSilver W01-92418
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMSilver W01-92418
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/IKTMGreen W01-92414
CRF250RALLY (S) 21  R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/IKTMGreen W01-92414
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBlack W01-92411
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 R50Rim21-1.6036H-1H/Y/S/K/KTMBlack W01-92411
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | R50Rim18-2.1532H-1CRFXBlack W01-64311
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 R50Rim18-2.1532H-1CRFXBlack WO01-64311
CRF250RALLY (S) 21  DachiSUS304SpokeSetRearCRF250L'12- DC420-5120
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | DachiSUS304SpokeSetFrontCRF250L'12- DC420-1117
CRF250L 21  R-Sprocket520-40TCRF250L/RALLY'21- D34-08-340
CRF250L 21  R-Sprocket520-44TCRF250L/RALLY'21- D34-08-344
CRF250L 21 FrontForkSpringCRF250L/RallyLD21-Hard( h%4™7/3) D35-01-004
CRF250L 21 RearShockSpringCRF250L'21-HARDWhite D35-02-005
CRF250L 12-21  ClutchLeverShortCRF250L/M/RALLY D40-03-125
CRF250L 12-21 BrakelLeverSTDCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150'09- D40-11-410
CRF250L 12-21 BrakelLeverShortCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150'09- D40-13-410
CRF250L 21  RadiatorHoseKitCRF250L/RALLYRed21- D47-11-013
CRF250L 21 MeterScreenProtectiveFilm(PET)CRF250L/RALLY'21-/GROM'21- D50-11-006
CRF250L (S) 21 FrontForkSpringCRF250L<S>/Rally<S>21-Hard( #%47/3) D35-01-003
CRF250L (S) 21 RearShockSpringCRF250L<S>/Rally<S>'21-HARDWhite D35-02-004
CRF250L(S) 21 ClutchLeverShortCRF250L/M/RALLY D40-03-125
CRF250L(S) 21 | BrakelLeverSTDCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150'09- D40-11-410
CRF250L(S) 21 | BrakeLeverShortCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150'09- D40-13-410
CRF250L(S) 21 FenderEliminatorKitBlackCRF250L'21- D45-10-020
CRF250L(S) 21  FootPegsSpring/PinSetCRF250L/M/Rally, CRF150R D48-01-101
CRF250L(S) 21 | WideFootPegsCrMoMid D48-02-532
CRF250L(S) 21 WideFootPegsCrMoHighCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L D48-02-632
CRF250L(S) 21  WideFootPegsCrMoU-WideCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L D48-02-832
CRF250L(S) 21 MotardFootPegsCrMoCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L,CRF450L D48-02-932
CRF250L(S) 21 | MeterScreenProtectiveFilm(PET)CRF250L/RALLY'21-/GROM'21- D50-11-006
CRF250L/M 21  EXJointGasketCRF250L/RALLY'21-CRF300L/RALLY'21- D31-41-030
CRF250L/M 12-21 FootPegsSpring/PinSetCRF250L/M/Rally,CRF150R D48-01-101
CRF250L/M 12-21  WideFootPegsCrMoMid D48-02-532
CRF250L/M 12-21  WideFootPegsCrMoHighCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L D48-02-632
CRF250L/M 12-21  WideFootPegsCrMoU-WideCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L D48-02-832
CRF250L/M 12-21 MotardFootPegsCrMoCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L,CRF450L D48-02-932
CRF250RALLY 21 EXJointGasketCRF250L/RALLY'21-CRF300L/RALLY'21- D31-41-030
CRF250RALLY 21  R-Sprocket520-40TCRF250L/RALLY'21- D34-08-340
CRF250RALLY 21  R-Sprocket520-44TCRF250L/RALLY'21- D34-08-344
CRF250Rally 21  FrontForkSpringCRF250L/RallyLD21-Hard( h44'7/3) D35-01-004
CRF250Rally 21 RearShockSpringCRF250Rally'21-HARDWhite D35-02-006
CRF250RALLY 17-21 | ClutchLeverShortCRF250L/M/RALLY D40-03-125
CRF250RALLY 17-21 BrakeLeverSTDCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150'09- D40-11-410
CRF250RALLY 17-21 BrakeLeverShortCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150'09- D40-13-410
CRF250RALLY 21  RadiatorHoseKitCRF250L/RALLYRed21- D47-11-013
CRF250RALLY 17-21 | FootPegsSpring/PinSetCRF250L/M/Rally, CRF150R D48-01-101
CRF250RALLY 17-21  WideFootPegsCrMoMid D48-02-532
CRF250RALLY 17-21 | WideFootPegsCrMoHighCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L D48-02-632
CRF250RALLY 17-21 | WideFootPegsCrMoU-WideCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L D48-02-832
CRF250RALLY 17-21  MotardFootPegsCrMoCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L,CRF450L D48-02-932
CRF250RALLY 21 | MeterScreenProtectiveFilm(PET)CRF250L/RALLY'21-/GROM'21- D50-11-006
CRF250Rally (S) 21 FrontForkSpringCRF250L<S>/Rally<S>21-Hard( #%4™7/3) D35-01-003
CRF250Rally (S) 21  RearShockSpringCRF250L<S>/Rally<S>'21-HARDWhite D35-02-004
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 | ClutchLeverShortCRF250L/M/RALLY D40-03-125
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 BrakelLeverSTDCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150'09- D40-11-410
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 BrakeLeverShortCRF250L/M/RALLY,KLX250'08-,KLX125/150'09- D40-13-410
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 FenderEliminatorKitBlackCRF250L'21- D45-10-020



&7/~ DIRTFREAIC APPLICATION by MODEL

Bike Year Description Part number

DRC
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 FootPegsSpring/PinSetCRF250L/M/Rally, CRF150R D48-01-101
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 WideFootPegsCrMoMid D48-02-532
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 WideFootPegsCrMoHighCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L D48-02-632
CRF250RALLY (S) 21  WideFootPegsCrMoU-WideCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L D48-02-832
CRF250RALLY (S) 21 MotardFootPegsCrMoCRF250/450'02-,CRF150R'07-,CR125/250'02-,CRF250L,CRF450L D48-02-932

CRF250RALLY (S) 21  MeterScreenProtectiveFilm(PET)CRF250L/RALLY'21-/GROM'21- D50-11-006
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